
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00 A  DJK Wiking … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 17 21 9 5 12

25

╳

25
2 4 12 15 16

Auszeit

Ende
13:57 B  VC Wiehl S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 10 20 19 5 1

13

0 2 7 8 11 13
Auszeit

7:11

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:00 B  VC Wiehl R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 10 20 19 4 1

19

╳

8
15

1
9
16

2
10
19

4
11

6
12

7
14 Auszeit

Ende
14:18 A  DJK Wiking … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 17 22 9 24 12

255
17:12

0
11
19

1
12
22

5
14
25

6
16

7
17

8
18 Auszeit

17:12

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 2 mU20
Männer

B  VC Wiehl vs. DJK Wiking Köln A
Spiel 17 05.11.2023 13:00 Uhr

Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium
50765 Köln
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B  VC Wiehl 7/14

1 Miller, Paul X
4 Egorkin, Andy X
5 Hielscher, Nick X
9 Feig, Tom X

10 Schmidt, Jannis X
19 Feig, Ole X
20 Six, Mike-Leon X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  DJK Wiking … 8/14
2 Jonas, John Daniel X
5 Fenkes de Castro, … X
9 Ergen, Can X

12 Flenker, Emil X
17 Cömlek, Semih X
21 Sender, Lukas X
22 Zorgecen, Tufan X
24 Duymaz, Chian X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle

CT Kraus, Andreas

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  VC Wiehl DJK Wiking … A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 13 1 57 25 1 0 0
0 0 0 19 2 18 25 1 1 1

3
1 0 0 32 75 50 2 1 1
Start: 13:00 Ende: 14:18 Dauer: 1:18

Sieger: DJK Wiking Köln

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Gulsen, Egehan 1
2 Freund, Tim 2

Schr. Lauter, Lion
Assist. Hoelting, Finn
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